Institution

Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University

Major

010000
010102
010401
010901
010901
030201
090100
090100
090401
110101
130301
130401
131101
131102
160905
230101
230101
260101
260101
261310
270101
309999
310505
310505
380101
400501
400601

Gainful Employment-Placement Rate

Area

Agriculture, General

Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations

Meat Science

Animal Sciences, General

Animal Sciences, General

Natural Resources Management and Policy
Communication, General

Communication, General

Journalism

Computer and Information Sciences, General
Curriculum and Instruction

Educational Leadership and Administration, General
Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services
College Student Counseling and Personnel Services
Spanish Language and Literature

English Language and Literature, General

English Language and Literature, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Pure Mathematics (Upper Level)

Applied Arts & Sciences

Kinesiology and Exercise Science

Kinesiology and Exercise Science

Philosophy

Chemistry, General

Geology/Earth Science, General

Award
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Total
Graduates

8
10
4
34
4
11
24
5
10
24
36
29
80
40
8
16
2
36
10
4
18
127
63
22
1
2
8

4th Qtr 2016

Working Working and All

Only
4th Qtr

8
7

*

16

14

14
28
24
69
34

91
31
13

Enrolled
4th Qtr

*
*

*

Working
4th Qtr

8
7

*

22

14

15
31
27
73
35

All
Enrolled
4th Qtr

*
*

*

13
24

4th QTR 4th QTR

Mean

Wage
10619
8806

*

6256
8011
5207
6025
8936
11334
13229
12941
9492
4193

*

*

7508
6471

8382
8618
6222
8753

9410

Median

Wage
10852
8394

*

4624
8807
4510
6762
9248
11200
13357
13225
10159
4282

*

*

7728
6000

8511
9028
5614
9530

8123

4th QTR Mean
Emplyment Annual
Rate Wage

100
70
50
65
0
73
58
60
70
63
86
93
91
88
50
19
50
53
70
50
56
76
62
59
0
50
63



Institution

Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University

Major

400801
420101
422803
422804
422813
430104
430104
430301
430301
440701
450902
450902
451001
451101
500501
500702
500901
510913
512308
513801
513805
520201
520201
520301
520301
520801
521101
521201
521401
521501
540101
900000

Area

Applied Physics

Psychology, General

Counseling Psychology

Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Applied Psychology

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Homeland Security

Homeland Security

Social Work

National Security Policy Studies

National Security Policy Studies

Political Science and Government, General
Applied Sociology

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General
Fine/Studio Arts, General

Music, General

Athletic Training/Trainer

Physical Therapy/Therapist

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Family Practice Nurse/Nursing

Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Accounting

Accounting

Finance, General

International Business/Trade/Commerce
Management Information Systems, General
Marketing/Marketing Management, General
Real Estate

History, General

InstitutionTotal

Award
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's

Total
Graduates

6

78
19
6

32
38
2

13
11
36
11
31

Bachelor's 5

Bachelor's 7

Bachelor's 5

Bachelor's

Bachelor's 5

Bachelor's 6

Doctorate
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Master's

23
96
24
60
10
17
10

Bachelor's 9

Bachelor's 6

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

12
30

4

24
1288

Working
Only
4th Qtr

*
37
15
4

15
31

*

23

12

o]

*

15
823

Working and Al

Enrolled
4th Qtr

*

17

*

*

5
116

No data in the Mean Annual Wage field indicates that data is unavailable.

Working
4th Qtr

*
54
15
4

16
33

*

30

13

10

18
90
21
45
10

10
24

20
939

All
Enrolled
4th Qtr

*

25

*

208

4th QTR 4th QTR 4th QTR
Median
Wage

Mean
Wage
i
6566
7633
8474
9832
7771
i
11206
6127
6512
11907
15285

*

6216

*

6922
*
12357
18357
16713
17705
7271
12216
9432
12410
5149
4242
8580
7579
8338
6567
9852

*

7379
7901
9031
9491
6430
*
13533
4803
6343
13127
13029

*

6669

*

6472
*
14427
17888
16132
18672
6499
9317
8902
12744
4516
5001
8244
6405
8094
6792
9248

Mean
Emplyment Annual
Rate Wage

17
69
79
67
50
87
100
46
55
83
45
42
60
86
40
63
60
67
78
94
88
75
100
53
90
89
83
83
80
100
83
73



