## **Gainful Employment-Placement Rate**

## 4th Qtr 2016

		101 40 2010										
Institution	Major	Area	Award	Total Graduates	Only	Working and Enrolled 4th Qtr	Working	All Enrolled 4th Qtr	4th QTR Mean Wage	4th QTR Median Wage	4th QTR Emplyment Rate	Mean Annual Wage
Angelo State University	010000	Agriculture, General	Bachelor's	8	8	*	8	*	10619	10852	100	
Angelo State University	010102	Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations	Bachelor's	10	7	*	7	*	8806	8394	70	
Angelo State University	010401	Meat Science	Bachelor's	4	*	*	*	*	*	*	50	
Angelo State University	010901	Animal Sciences, General	Bachelor's	34	16	6	22	8	6256	4624	65	
Angelo State University	010901	Animal Sciences, General	Master's	4	*	*	*	*	*	*	0	
Angelo State University	030201	Natural Resources Management and Policy	Bachelor's	11	6	*	8	*	8011	8807	73	
Angelo State University	090100	Communication, General	Bachelor's	24	14	*	14	*	5207	4510	58	
Angelo State University	090100	Communication, General	Master's	5	3	*	3	*	*	*	60	
Angelo State University	090401	Journalism	Bachelor's	10	6	*	7	*	6025	6762	70	
Angelo State University	110101	Computer and Information Sciences, General	Bachelor's	24	14	*	15	*	8936	9248	63	
Angelo State University	130301	Curriculum and Instruction	Master's	36	28	3	31	*	11334	11200	86	
Angelo State University	130401	Educational Leadership and Administration, General	Master's	29	24	3	27	*	13229	13357	93	
Angelo State University	131101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	Master's	80	69	4	73	5	12941	13225	91	
Angelo State University	131102	College Student Counseling and Personnel Services	Master's	40	34	*	35	*	9492	10159	88	
Angelo State University	160905	Spanish Language and Literature	Bachelor's	8	4	*	4	*	4193	4282	50	
Angelo State University	230101	English Language and Literature, General	Bachelor's	16	*	3	3	5	*	*	19	
Angelo State University	230101	English Language and Literature, General	Master's	2	*	*	*	*	*	*	50	
Angelo State University	260101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Bachelor's	36	13	6	19	17	7508	7728	53	
Angelo State University	260101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Master's	10	7	*	7	*	6471	6000	70	
Angelo State University	261310	Ecology and Evolutionary Biology	Bachelor's	4	*	*	*	*	*	*	50	
Angelo State University	270101	Pure Mathematics (Upper Level)	Bachelor's	18	7	3	10	6	8382	8511	56	
Angelo State University	309999	Applied Arts & Sciences	Bachelor's	127	91	6	97	13	8618	9028	76	
Angelo State University	310505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science	Bachelor's	63	31	8	39	24	6222	5614	62	
Angelo State University	310505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science	Master's	22	13	*	13	*	8753	9530	59	
Angelo State University	380101	Philosophy	Bachelor's	1	*	*	*	*	*	*	0	
Angelo State University	400501	Chemistry, General	Bachelor's	2	*	*	*	*	*	*	50	
Angelo State University	400601	Geology/Earth Science, General	Bachelor's	8	3	*	5	*	9410	8123	63	

				<b>T</b>	•	Working and		All		4th QTR		Mean
Institution	Major	Area	Award	Total Graduates	Only 4th Otr	Enrolled 4th Qtr	Working 4th Qtr	Enrolled 4th Qtr	Mean Wage	Median Wage	Emplyment Rate	Annua Wage
Angelo State University	,	Applied Physics	Bachelor's		*	*	*	*	*	*	17	
Angelo State University		Psychology, General	Bachelor's	78	37	17	54	25	6566	7379	69	
Angelo State University	422803	Counseling Psychology	Master's	19	15	*	15	*	7633	7901	79	
Angelo State University	422804	Industrial and Organizational Psychology	Master's	6	4	*	4	*	8474	9031	67	
Angelo State University	422813	Applied Psychology	Master's	32	15	*	16	*	9832	9491	50	
Angelo State University	430104	Criminal Justice/Safety Studies	Bachelor's	38	31	*	33	*	7771	6430	87	
Angelo State University	430104	Criminal Justice/Safety Studies	Master's	2	*	*	*	*	*	*	100	
Angelo State University	430301	Homeland Security	Bachelor's	13	3	3	6	5	11206	13533	46	
Angelo State University	430301	Homeland Security	Master's	11	5	*	6	*	6127	4803	55	
Angelo State University	440701	Social Work	Bachelor's	36	23	7	30	10	6512	6343	83	
Angelo State University	450902	National Security Policy Studies	Bachelor's	11	4	*	5	*	11907	13127	45	
Angelo State University	450902	National Security Policy Studies	Master's	31	12	*	13	*	15285	13029	42	
Angelo State University	451001	Political Science and Government, General	Bachelor's	5	3	*	3	*	*	*	60	
Angelo State University	451101	Applied Sociology	Bachelor's	7	6	*	6	*	6216	6669	86	
Angelo State University	500501	Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General	Bachelor's	5	*	*	*	*	*	*	40	
Angelo State University	500702	Fine/Studio Arts, General	Bachelor's	16	9	*	10	*	6922	6472	63	
Angelo State University	500901	Music, General	Bachelor's	5	3	*	3	*	*	*	60	
Angelo State University	510913	Athletic Training/Trainer	Bachelor's	6	4	*	4	*	12357	14427	67	
Angelo State University	512308	Physical Therapy/Therapist	Doctorate	23	18	*	18	*	18357	17888	78	
Angelo State University	513801	Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	Bachelor's	96	84	6	90	6	16713	16132	94	
Angelo State University	513805	Family Practice Nurse/Nursing	Master's	24	21	*	21	*	17705	18672	88	
Angelo State University	520201	Business Administration and Management, General	Bachelor's	60	36	9	45	11	7271	6499	75	
Angelo State University	520201	Business Administration and Management, General	Master's	10	10	*	10	*	12216	9317	100	
Angelo State University	520301	Accounting	Bachelor's	17	7	*	9	*	9432	8902	53	
Angelo State University	520301	Accounting	Master's	10	8	*	9	*	12410	12744	90	
Angelo State University	520801	Finance, General	Bachelor's	9	7	*	8	*	5149	4516	89	
Angelo State University	521101	International Business/Trade/Commerce	Bachelor's	6	5	*	5	*	4242	5001	83	
Angelo State University	521201	Management Information Systems, General	Bachelor's	12	8	*	10	*	8580	8244	83	
Angelo State University	521401	Marketing/Marketing Management, General	Bachelor's	30	20	4	24	7	7579	6405	80	
Angelo State University	521501	Real Estate	Bachelor's	4	4	*	4	*	8338	8094	100	
Angelo State University	540101	History, General	Bachelor's	24	15	5	20	5	6567	6792	83	
Angelo State University	900000	InstitutionTotal		1288	823	116	939	208	9852	9248	73	

No data in the Mean Annual Wage field indicates that data is unavailable.